
DETAIL  A

A

PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

H-FRAME HOPPER, BULK BAG UNLOADER, 26X26 TO 8X8EZ21370611

SCREW, THREAD-CUTTING HEX HEAD, 1/4-20 X 1/2 ZINCEZ207937162

HOPPER GRATE, 26X26EZ21335413

BOLT, HEX HEAD FLANGE GR 5 ZINC PLATED  3/8-16 UNC X 3/4EZ20241664

HINGE MOUNT (304 SS, 10 GA)EZ212356-000625

HINGE, SURFACE MOUNT, 316 SS, 1-1/2 X 1-5/8EZ21246726

SCREW, FLAT HEAD, 10-32 X 3/4, PHILLIPS, 304 SSEZ21306787

NUT, NYLOCK, 10-32, 18-8 SSEZ212475128

LID WELDMENT, BULK BAG HOPPEREZ212356-000719

SCREW, MACHINE SS PAN HD PHILLIPS 10-32 X 1/2EZ200849410

INSPECTION DOOR, BULK BAG HOPPER LID (A36 MS, 12 GA)EZ212356-0005111

HANDLE, 300-SERIES STAINLESS STEEL, 8-32 THREADED HOLESEZ211254112

WASHER, LOCK INTERNAL TOOTH #8 EZ101154213

GASKET, FOAM, 1/4 X 1/8 - 43 INEZ201205114

LATCH, PANEL HOLD-DOWN STAINLESS STEEL 1-1/8" REACHEZ207583215

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

SHEET 1  OF 1 

DRAWN

CHECKED

MATERIAL

6/30/2020

DWG NO

TITLE

SIZE

SCALE

EASY AUTOMATION, INC.

REV

                102 MILL STREET               

WELCOME, MN 56181

       OFFICE: (507) 728-8214        

FAX: (507) 728-8215

THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF EASY AUTOMATION, INC. 

AND IT SHALL NOT BE COPIED WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF EAI

DATE

DATE

.1

DIM. ARE IN INCHES

DIM. IN PARENTHESES ARE (MM)

JEJ

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

BULK BAG RACK HOPPER

PROJECT

B ASSEMBLY

 
A
S
S
E
M

B
L
Y

J
E
J

2
0
2
0
-
0
6
-
3
0

 
 

R
E
V
I
S
I
O

N
 
H

I
S
T
O

R
Y

R
E
V

D
E
S
C
R
I
P
T
I
O

N
R
E
V
I
S
E
D

 
B
Y

D
A
T
E

A
P
P
R
O

V
E
D

A
P
P
R
O

V
E
D

 
D

A
T
E

9

2

1

4

3

8

15

10

8

5

6

7

8

12

13

11

14


